OUR DISTILLERS
AND CRAFT BREWERS

KILO SPIRITS DISTILLERY KRABI

Based on Rayavadee's philosophy
towards environmental sustainability
and local community support, we are
proud to offer Kilo Spirits, a Krabi-
based local distillery committed to
using fresh local ingredients sourced
from small farmers, contributing a low
carbon footprint. Kilo Spirits is
committed to precisely craft small
batches of pure spirits by a thoughtful
blend of modern techniques and
traditional methods. Our signature Kilo
cocktails feature homemade syrups
and cordials using natural ingredients,
highlighting our shared values of
responsibility and sustainability.

ISSAN AND SAMUI RUM
Created and distilled in Nong Khai

(North-Eastern Thailand) and produced
following the great tradition of
Agricultural rums originating from the
French West Indies, Issan is a pure
sugarcane juice rum, made from
sugarcane completely peeled by
hand before undergoing the pressing
process. This singularity gives it a
uniqgue sweetness with smooth and
floral tasting notes for an agricultural
rum.

Samui By Issan (SBI) is a traditional rum
created and distilled in Koh Samui
and produced from Thai organic
molasses. Unlike industrial molasses
rum, which is often aromatically neu-
tral, SBIl is a rum with character in the
spirit and tradition of rums developed
by Issan. Distilled with copper pot
still, SBI highlights aromas of coffee,
banana, caramel and roasted nuts.

FULLMOON BREWWORKS

Established as a brewpub in Phuket in
2010, Fullmoon brewworks philosophy
is to innovate all-natural flavorful
craft beer that filled with local inspi-
ration. The brewery incorporates
local business into its supply chain.
The unique craft beer-making has
been recognized on the international
stage, received multiple world,
European and Australian awards.

CHALONG BAY

Using a traditional copper still imported
from France and a centuries-old
distillation process, Chalong Bay
distillery created a truly original
handcrafted rum that binds the traditional
French art of distillation with the rich
sugarcane heritage of Thailand.
Whilst respecting the tradition of rum
making, they use a novel approach
that involves innovative craftsman-
ship, sustainable production and
local enterprise.

KOSAPAN DISTILLERY

At Kosapan distillery, they sustainably
and ethically sourced raw fruits and
botanic from a handful of strictly
selected organic growers in Thailand
who not only meet their standards
but also share the ethos.

Everything is carefully handcrafted
from the start to finish. From harvest-
ing to peeling fruits for mash and
fermentation, the alcohol is subsequently
double or triple-distilled by hand in
traditional French copper alembic
stills and aged in limited batches.
This French artisanal method is rarely
practiced in modern manufacturing
process due to its time-consuming
nature, however it gives a unique
distinctly complex aroma and excep-
tionally delicate notes.

Rayavadee is delighted to bring you
the best of Kosapan Distillery. These
100% natural products and free from
any additives.



RAYA DINING

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

L’APERO

Kilo gin, Aperol

lime juice, orange juice
blood orange syrup
elder flower syrup

FLEURI
Citadelle “jardin d’ete” gin

peach liqueur, elder flower syrup

lime juice, lime soda

CITRON
Phraya gold rum
Limoncello, yuzu, fresh lime

citrus fragrance edible perfume

FLORAL

Se busca mezcal joven
Benedictine d.o.m
lavender syrup, lime juice
butterfly pea herbal tea
albumen

BITTER-BERRY
Cenote tequila reposado
Campairi, raspberry
lemon juice

ICE MONKEY

Monkey shoulder whiskey
Créme de cassis

Grand marnier

FIRE IN THE EYES
Glenfiddich 12 years
Amaretto, Martini rosso
flower blossom syrup
orange bitter

STEEP HILL

Remy Martin V.S.0.P.

pink grapefruit liqueur

lime juice, elder flower syrup

CRIMSON

Kilo vodka

Eau de vie framboise alsace
raspberry puree, lime juice
raspberry soda

SPICY BITTERNESS
Absolute vanilla vodka
Kilo gin, Grand Marnier, chili

habanero lime syrup, tonic water

490

590

590

690

690

650

790

650

490

490

COFFEE /7 TEA
COCKTAILS

C.0.G

Kilo gin, orange spritz syrup
flower blossom syrup

lime juice, espresso

TWISTED TEA

Kilo vodka

Chaidim organic black tea
elder flower syrup

SPARKLING
COCKTAILS

RASPBERRY SPRITZ
Prosecco, Campari
raspberry soda

CITRUS GOOSE
Prosecco, Grey goose vodka
red grapefruit, lime juice
blood orange syrup

RAIN FOREST
Prosecco, Jagermeister
peach liqueur

elder flower syrup

SPECIAL SELECTION

FRENCH 75

Prosecco

Citadelle “Jardin d’ete” gin
lime juice, syrup

FRENCH CONNECTION
Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Amaretto

BOULEVARDIER
Jim Beam, Campairi
Martini rosso

PAN AMERICAN
CLIPPER

Calvados, Absinthe

lime juice, red grenadine
THE QUEEN’S
DUBONNET

Tanqueray London dry gin
Dubonnet

430

430

690

690

690

690

690

490

690

490

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE 7% GOVERNMENT TAX



GLOBAL 430
CLASSICS

MAI TAI

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
BLOODY MARY

WHISKY SOUR

PINA COLADA

TEQUILA SUNRISE
MARGARITA

MOJITO

CAIPIRINHA
CAIPIROSKA
SINGAPORE SLING
BLACK RUSSIAN
DAIQUIRI

MANHATTAN

KAMIKAZE

LYCHEE MARTINI
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
ESPRESSO MARTINI

NON-ALCOHOL

THE PARODY THAILAND 190
GIN

THE PARODY THAILAND 190
WHISKY

APERITIFS

PARNASSE FRANCE 350
ABSINTH 50%

CAMPARI ITALY 320
SUZE FRANCE 250
DUBONNET FRANCE 250
PERNOD FRANCE 250
PASTIS FRANCE 250
RICARD FRANCE 250
MARTINI ITALY 250

Extra dry, bianco, rosso

RUM

ISSAN THAILAND
SAMUI THAILAND
PHRAYA THAILAND

Deep matured gold rum
CHALONG BAY THAILAND

CHALONG BAY  THAILAND
Lemongrass

KOSAPAN

MATUSALEM
23 YEARS

EL PASADOR GUATEMALA
DE OROR XO

DIPLOMATICO VENEZUELA
RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

THAILAND
DOMINICAN

PLANTATION JAMAICA
O.F.T.D. OVERPROOF
YAGUARA BRAZIL
CACHACA ORGANIC
PLANTATION JAMAICA
XAYMACA

DICTADOR COLUMBIA
12 YEARS

HAVANA CLUB cuUBA
7 YEARS

BACARDI CUBA

VODKA

KILO THAILAND
CRAFTED IN KRABI

GREY GOOSE FRANCE
VX

GREY GOOSE FRANCE

CIROC FRANCE
WINTER RYE SIBERIA
TAIGA SHTOF

ELIT LATVIA
BELVEDERE POLAND

ST. GEORGE U.s.A.
CALIFORNIA CITRUS

ABSOLUT SWEDEN
ABSOLUT SWEDEN
Vanilla

SMIRNOFF RUSSIA

310
260
590

310
310

260
1,150

950
650
590
550
550
500
350

250

260
950

490
450
790

590
490
550

280
280

250

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE 7% GOVERNMENT TAX



GIN

KOSAPAN THAILAND 350
BOTANICALS GIN

KILO THAILAND 280
CRAFTED IN KRABI

CITADELLE FRANCE 590
“JARDIN D’'ETE”

GENEROUS FRANCE 550
GIN PURPLE GRAPE BERRY

G'VINE FRANCE 550
NOUAISON

MONKEY 47 GERMANY 750
ELEPHANT GERMANY 690
AFRICAN BOTANICALS

HENDRICK'S SCOTLAND 590
NEPTUNIA

HENDRICK'S SCOTLAND 590
FOUR PILLARS AUSTRALIA 550
RARE DRY GIN

MUMA ITALY 550
MEDITERRANEAN

DEL ITALY 490
PROFESSORE MONSIEUR

DE ITALY 490
PROFESSORE MADAME

SIAM LANNA ITALY 350
BOMBAY ENGLAND 320
SAPPHIRE

TANQUERAY ENGLAND 320

AGAVE AND TEQUILA

DON JULIO MEXICO 790
REPOSADO

SE BUSCA MEXICO 790
MEZCAL ANEJO

SE BUSCA MEXICO 590
MEZCAL JOVEN

CENOTE MEXICO 490
REPOSADO

CENOTE MEXICO 450
BLANCO

SIERRA MEXICO 310
GOLD

SIERRA MEXICO 290
SILVER

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

BOWMORE SCOTLAND 990
15 YEARS
GLENLIVET SCOTLAND 890
15 YEARS
ISLE OF JURA SCOTLAND 890
10 YEARS
GLENFIDDICH SCOTLAND 690
12 YEARS

SCOTCH WHISKY

BALLANTINE'S SCOTLAND 750
17 YEARS

MONKEY SCOTLAND 450
SHOULDER

CHIVAS REGAL SCOTLAND 350
12 YEARS

J.W. SCOTLAND 350
BLACK LABEL
12 YEARS

IRISH WHISKY

HYDE#3 IRELAND 690
SINGLE GRAIN
Bourbon Cask

JOHN IRELAND 350
JAMESON

BOURBON AND

TENNESSEE WHISKEY
KENTUCKY  Us 990
OWL 'CONFISCATED’

BULLEIT U.S.A. 490
WILD TURKEY U.S.A. 350
8 YEARS

JACK DANIEL'S  U.S.A. 320
JIM BEAM U.S.A. 260

RYE WHISKEY
JAMES OLIVER U.s.A. 450

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE 7% GOVERNMENT TAX



COGNAC AND

ARMAGNAC
HENNESSY FRANCE
X.0.

REMY MARTIN  FRANCE
X.0.

PALE & DRY FRANCE
X.0.

Grande Champagne Premier Cru de Cognac
FRAPIN X.O. FRANCE
GODET X.O. FRANCE
FORGERON FRANCE
X.0.

HENNESSY FRANCE
V.S.0.P.

FORGERON FRANCE
V.S.0.P.

REMY MARTIN FRANCE
V.S.0.P.

DAMOISEAU FRANCE

ARMAGNAC 2007

OTHER BRANDY

CALVADOS FRANCE
DUPONT PAYS D'AUGE
12 YEARS

CALVADOS FRA
DUPONT PAYS D'A
HORS D'AGE

KAPPA PISCO

NCE
UGE
CHILE

SHERRY AND PORT

TAYLOR'S PORTUGAL
TIO PEPE SPAIN
GRAPPA

GRA

DI RECIOTO BIANCA
TOMMASI
CLEOPATRA ITALY
AMARONE ORO

PO' DI POLI ITALY
ELEGANTE
CARPENE ITALY
MALVOLT FINISSIMA

GRAPPA BIANCA

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

1,500
1,500
1,200
1,200

990
800

690
550
550

700

650

550

620

350
320

750

690
550

330

EAUX DE VIE

EAU DE VIE FRA

550
HAGMEYER FRAMBOISE ALSACE

EAU DE VIE FR

HAGMEYER POIRE WILLIAM S

EAU DE VIE FRANCE
HAGMEYER VIELLE PRUNE
EAU DE VIE FRANCE

HAGMEYER MIRABELLE

LIQUEUR

GRAND
MARNIER

JAGERMEISTER GERMANY
56 BOTANICALS

CHARTREUSE FRANCE

FRANCE

GET 27 MINT FRANCE
LIQUEUR

COINTREAU FRANCE
KAHLUA MEXICO
BAILEY'S IRELAND
IRISH CREAM

MALIBU BARBADOS
LIMONCELLO ITALY
PASSIONE ITALY
LUXARDO BLACK SAMBUCA
AMARETTO ITALY
BEERS

LOCAL

SINGHA 620 ML THAILAND
SINGHA 320ML  THAILAND
CHANG 490 ML  THAILAND
CHANG 320ML  THAILAND
BEERS OF THE WORD
CORONA 330 ML MEXICO
HEINEKEN 320 ML NETHERLANDS
ASAHI 330 ML JAPAN

NON-ALCOHOL
HEINEKEN 330mL

NETHERLANDS

490

490

490

550

490

590
450

390
370
320

260
250
250

210

260
200
260
200

280
220
220

220



LOCALLY BREWED CRAFT BEERS
BY FULLMOON BREWERY
330 ML

ANDAMAN PHUKET DARK ALE 340
Rich malty aroma and flavour - light biscuit
and caramel, softly accentuated with an
espresso finish.

BUSSABA EX-WEISSE 340
Ripe tropical fruits with clove from German
yeast strain and hint of floral from a ginger
flower.

CHALAWAN PALE ALE 340
Amber in color with tropical fruits (lychee)
floral citrus aroma.

CHATRI IPA 340
Bright golden in color with a hint of citrus,
floral and subtle grapefruit. Bitterness from
massive hop flavor is balanced by a sweet
malt character.

SAY PLAY COLD IPA 340
Tropical fruits, citrus, and hint of berries
aromas. Delicacy with crisp and clean
taste like lager.

BELGIAN BEERS

PAIX DIEU 330ML BELGIUM 590
CRAFT

LA CORNE 330ML BELGIUM 550
TRIPLE CRAFT

KWAK 330 ML  BELGIUM 490
STRONG AMBER ALE

LIMBURGSE 330ML BELGIUM 450
WITTE

ST. LOUIS 250ML  BELGIUM 390

PREMIUM KRIEK
LAMIC CHERRY

MOCKTAILS

SPRING 290
Watermelon, blueberry

raspberry, strawberry

flower blossom syrup

SUMMER 290
Peach, passion fruit
lime juice, lime soda

AUTUMN 290
Flower blossom syrup

yuzu, lemon juice

dried fig, lime soda

WINTER 290
Beetroot juice

pomegranate juice

pomegranate syrup

lime juice, red bull

JUICES AND
FROSTIES

FRESHLY 230
SQUEEZED JUICE
Orange | Pineapple | Carrot

FRUIT JUICE 170
Apple | Guava | Mango

Grapefruit | Lime

FRUIT BLENDED WITH ICE 220

Watermelon | Lime | Mango
Pineapple

FRUIT SMOOTHIES 220
Banana | Mango

FRESH COCONUT 220
FRESH COCONUT 240

BLENDED WITH ICE

SOFT DRINKS

COKE 150
Original | Light | Zero

FANTA 150
Strawberry | Orange | Green
SCHWEPPES 150
Lime Soda | Citrus Raspberry Soda
SPRITE | SODA | RED BULL 150
FEVER-TREE 190

Premium tonic water | Ginger ale
Pink grapefruit soda

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE 7% GOVERNMENT TAX



COFFEE

“ Enjoy this single origin 100% arabica coffee
grown in a watershed forest high up in
Chiang Mai’s untouched mountain range.
Every cup of this chemical free coffee contributes
to the conservation of forest as well as to
the livelihood of many villagers. ”

COFFEE 150
AMERICANO

ESPRESSO, LATTE 180
CAPPUCCINO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 220
ICED COFFEE 190
ICED CAPPUCCINO 200
ICED LATTE 200
ICED CHOCOLATE 170
TEA

THAI ORGANIC TEA 200
BY CHAIDIM

English breakfast black tea

Elegant earl grey

High mountain oolong

Sencha Japanese green tea
Fragrant jasmine green tea
ORGANIC 200
HERBAL TEA

Lemon?rass, pandan
and bufterfly pea

Chamomile blossoms
Lemongrass and ginger
Peppermint leaves

PRICES ARE IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND APPLICABLE 7% GOVERNMENT TAX

MINERAL WATERS

MONT FLEUR 300ML  THAILAND
MONT FLEUR 700ML  THAILAND
EVIAN 330 ML FRANCE
EVIAN 750 ML FRANCE

SPARKLING MINERAL

WATERS

MONT FLEUR 300ML  THAILAND
MONT FLEUR 700ML  THAILAND
EVIAN 330 ML FRANCE
EVIAN 750 ML FRANCE

ITALY

SAN 250 ML
PELLEGRINO

SAN 1000 ML ITALY
PELLEGRINO

140
230
210
310

160
270
220
350
160

350



