OUR DISTILLERS AND CRAFT BREWERS

KILO SPIRITS DISTILLERY KRABI

Based on Rayavadee's philosophy towards environmental sustainability and local community support, we are proud to offer Kilo Spirits, a Krabibased local distillery committed to using fresh local ingredients sourced from small farmers, contributing a low carbon footprint. Kilo Spirits is committed to precisely craft small batches of pure spirits by a thoughtful blend of modern techniques and traditional methods. Our signature Kilo cocktails feature homemade syrups and cordials using natural ingredients, highlighting our shared values of responsibility and sustainability.

ISSAN AND SAMUI RUM

Created and distilled in Nong Khai (North-Eastern Thailand) and produced following the great tradition of Agricultural rums originating from the French West Indies, Issan is a pure sugarcane juice rum, made from sugarcane completely peeled by hand before undergoing the pressing process. This singularity gives it a unique sweetness with smooth and floral tasting notes for an agricultural rum.

Samui By Issan (SBI) is a traditional rum created and distilled in Koh Samui and produced from Thai organic molasses. Unlike industrial molasses rum, which is often aromatically neutral, SBI is a rum with character in the spirit and tradition of rums developed by Issan. Distilled with copper pot still, SBI highlights aromas of coffee, banana, caramel and roasted nuts.

FULLMOON BREWWORKS

Established as a brewpub in Phuket in 2010, Fullmoon brewworks philosophy is to innovate all-natural flavorful craft beer that filled with local inspiration. The brewery incorporates local business into its supply chain. The unique craft beer-making has been recognized on the international stage, received multiple world, European and Australian awards.

CHALONG BAY

Using a traditional copper still imported from France and a centuries-old distillation process, Chalong Bay distillery created a truly original handcrafted rum that binds the traditional French art of distillation with the rich sugarcane heritage of Thailand.

Whilst respecting the tradition of rum making, they use a novel approach that involves innovative craftsmanship, sustainable production and local enterprise.

KOSAPAN DISTILLERY

At Kosapan distillery, they sustainably and ethically sourced raw fruits and botanic from a handful of strictly selected organic growers in Thailand who not only meet their standards but also share the ethos.

Everything is carefully handcrafted from the start to finish. From harvesting to peeling fruits for mash and fermentation, the alcohol is subsequently double or triple-distilled by hand in traditional French copper alembic stills and aged in limited batches. This French artisanal method is rarely practiced in modern manufacturing process due to its time-consuming nature, however it gives a unique distinctly complex aroma and exceptionally delicate notes.

Rayavadee is delighted to bring you the best of Kosapan Distillery. These 100% natural products and free from any additives.

RAYA DINING COFFEE / TEA SIGNATURE COCKTAILS COCKTAILS

L'APERO Kilo gin, Aperol lime juice, orange juice blood orange syrup elder flower syrup	490
FLEURI Citadelle "jardin d'ete" gin peach liqueur, elder flower syrup lime juice, lime soda	590
CITRON Phraya gold rum Limoncello, yuzu, fresh lime citrus fragrance edible perfume	590
FLORAL Se busca mezcal joven Benedictine d.o.m lavender syrup, lime juice butterfly pea herbal tea albumen	690
BITTER-BERRY Cenote tequila reposado Campari, raspberry lemon juice	690
ICE MONKEY Monkey shoulder whiskey Crème de cassis Grand marnier	650
FIRE IN THE EYES Glenfiddich 12 years Amaretto, Martini rosso flower blossom syrup orange bitter	790
STEEP HILL Remy Martin V.S.O.P. pink grapefruit liqueur lime juice, elder flower syrup	650
CRIMSON Kilo vodka Eau de vie framboise alsace raspberry puree, lime juice raspberry soda	490
SPICY BITTERNESS Absolute vanilla vodka Kilo gin, Grand Marnier, chili habanero lime syrup, tonic water	490

C.O.G Kilo gin, orange spritz syrup flower blossom syrup lime juice, espresso	430
TWISTED TEA Kilo vodka Chaidim organic black tea elder flower syrup	430
SPARKLING COCKTAILS	
RASPBERRY SPRITZ Prosecco, Campari raspberry soda	690
CITRUS GOOSE Prosecco, Grey goose vodka red grapefruit, lime juice blood orange syrup	690
RAIN FOREST Prosecco, Jägermeister peach liqueur elder flower syrup	690
SPECIAL SELECTION	
FRENCH 75 Prosecco Citadelle "Jardin d'ete" gin lime juice, syrup	690
FRENCH CONNECTION Remy Martin V.S.O.P Amaretto	690
BOULEVARDIER Jim Beam, Campari Martini rosso	490
PAN AMERICAN CLIPPER Calvados, Absinthe	690

lime juice, red grenadine THE QUEEN'S DUBONNET Tanqueray London dry gin Dubonnet

490

GLOBAL CLASSICS

MAI TAI LONG ISLAND ICED TEA **BLOODY MARY** WHISKY SOUR PINA COLADA **TEQUILA SUNRISE** MARGARITA MOJITO CAIPIRINHA CAIPIROSKA SINGAPORE SLING BLACK RUSSIAN DAIQUIRI MANHATTAN KAMIKAZE LYCHEE MARTINI PASSION FRUIT MARTINI ESPRESSO MARTINI

NON-ALCOHOL

THE PARODY GIN	THAILAND	190
THE PARODY WHISKY	THAILAND	190

430 **RUM**

ISSAN	THAILAND	310
SAMUI	THAILAND	260
PHRAYA Deep matured	THAILAND gold rum	590
CHALONG BAY	THAILAND	310
CHALONG BAY Lemongrass	THAILAND	310
KOSAPAN	THAILAND	260
MATUSALEM 23 YEARS	DOMINICAN	1,150
EL PASADOR DE OROR XO	GUATEMALA	950
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXC	VENEZUELA CLUSIVA	650
PLANTATION O.F.T.D. OVE		590
YAGUARA CACHACA OR(550
PLANTATION XAYMACA	JAMAICA	550
DICTADOR 12 YEARS	COLUMBIA	500
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS	CUBA	350
BACARDI	CUBA	250

VODKA

APERITIFS

FRANCE	350
ITALY	320
FRANCE	250
ITALY Co, rosso	250
	ITALY FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE FRANCE

KILO CRAFTED IN K	THAILAND RABI	260
GREY GOOSE VX	FRANCE	950
GREY GOOSE	FRANCE	490
CIROC	FRANCE	450
WINTER RYE TAIGA SHTOF	SIBERIA	790
ELIT	LATVIA	590
BELVEDERE	POLAND	490
ST. GEORGE CALIFORNIA C		550
ABSOLUT	SWEDEN	280
ABSOLUT Vanilla	SWEDEN	280
SMIRNOFF	RUSSIA	250

GIN

KOSAPAN BOTANICALS (THAILAND GIN	350
KILO CRAFTED IN K	THAILAND RABI	280
CITADELLE "JARDIN D'ETE	FRANCE "	590
GENEROUS GIN PURPLE GRA	FRANCE APE BERRY	550
G'VINE NOUAISON	FRANCE	550
MONKEY 47	GERMANY	750
ELEPHANT AFRICAN BOTAN	GERMANY IICALS	690
HENDRICK'S NEPTUNIA	SCOTLAND	590
HENDRICK'S	SCOTLAND	590
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY GIN	AUSTRALIA 1	550
MUMA MEDITERRANE	ITALY AN	550
DEL PROFESSORE	ITALY Monsieur	490
DEL PROFESSORE	ITALY MADAME	490
SIAM LANNA	ITALY	350
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	ENGLAND	320
TANQUERAY	ENGLAND	320

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

BOWMORE 15 YEARS	SCOTLAND	990
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS	SCOTLAND	890
ISLE OF JURA 10 YEARS	SCOTLAND	890
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	SCOTLAND	690

SCOTCH WHISKY

BALLANTINE'S 17 YEARS	SCOTLAND	750
MONKEY SHOULDER	SCOTLAND	450
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	SCOTLAND	350
J.W. BLACK LABEL 12 YEARS	SCOTLAND	350

IRISH WHISKY

HYDE#3 SINGLE GRAIN Bourbon Cask	IRELAND	690
JOHN JAMESON	IRELAND	350

AGAVE AND TEQUILA

DON JULIO REPOSADO	MEXICO	790
SE BUSCA MEZCAL ANE		790
SE BUSCA MEZCAL JOV		590
CENOTE REPOSADO	MEXICO	490
CENOTE BLANCO	MEXICO	450
SIERRA GOLD	MEXICO	310
SIERRA SILVER	MEXICO	290

BOURBON AND TENNESSEE WHISKEY

KENTUCKY OWL 'CONFIS	U.S.A. CATED'	990
BULLEIT	U.S.A.	490
WILD TURKEY 8 YEARS	U.S.A.	350
JACK DANIEL'S	U.S.A.	320
JIM BEAM	U.S.A.	260

RYE WHISKEY

JAMES OLIVER	U.S.A.	450
--------------	--------	-----

COGNAC AND ARMAGNAC

HENNESSY X.O.	FRANCE	1,500
REMY MARTIN X.O.	FRANCE	1,500
PALE & DRY X.O.	FRANCE	1,200
Grande Champagne	Premier Cru de Cogna	C
FRAPIN X.O.	FRANCE	1,200
GODET X.O.	FRANCE	990
FORGERON X.O.	FRANCE	800
HENNESSY V.S.O.P.	FRANCE	690
FORGERON V.S.O.P.	FRANCE	550
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.	FRANCE	550
DAMOISEAU ARMAGNAC 20		700

OTHER BRANDY

CALVADOS DUPONT PAYS 12 YEARS		650
CALVADOS DUPONT PAYS HORS D'AGE		550
KAPPA PISCO	CHILE	620

SHERRY AND PORT

TAYLOR'S	PORTUGAL	350
TIO PEPE	SPAIN	320

GRAPPA

GRAPPA ITALY DI RECIOTO BIANCA TOMMASI	750
CLEOPATRA ITALY AMARONE ORO	690
PO' DI POLI ITALY ELEGANTE	550
CARPENE ITALY MALVOLTI FINISSIMA GRAPPA BIANCA	330

EAUX DE VIE

EAU DE VIE FRANCE HAGMEYER FRAMBOISE ALSA	550 CE
EAU DE VIE FRANCE HAGMEYER POIRE WILLIAM'S	490
EAU DE VIE FRANCE HAGMEYER VIELLE PRUNE	490
EAU DE VIE FRANCE HAGMEYER MIRABELLE	490

LIQUEUR

GRAND MARNIER	FRANCE	550
JAGERMEISTER 56 BOTANICAL		490
CHARTREUSE	FRANCE	590
GET 27 MINT LIQUEUR	FRANCE	450
COINTREAU	FRANCE	390
KAHLÚA	MEXICO	370
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	IRELAND	320
MALIBU	BARBADOS	260
LIMONCELLO	ITALY	250
PASSIONE LUXARDO BLA	ITALY CK SAMBUCA	250
AMARETTO	ITALY	210

BEERS

LOCAL SINGHA SINGHA CHANG CHANG	620 ML 320 ML 490 ML 320 ML	THAILAND THAILAND THAILAND THAILAND	260 200 260 200
BEERS OF CORONA HEINEKEN ASAHI	THE W 330 ML 320 ML 330 ML	ORD MEXICO NETHERLANDS JAPAN	280 220 220
NON-ALCON HEINEKEN	HOL 330 ML	NETHERLANDS	220

LOCALLY BREWED CRAFT BEERS **BY FULLMOON BREWERY**

330 ML

ANDAMAN PHUKET DARK ALE 340

Rich malty aroma and flavour - light biscuit and caramel, softly accentuated with an espresso finish.

BUSSABA EX-WEISSE 340

Ripe tropical fruits with clove from German yeast strain and hint of floral from a ginger flower.

CHALAWAN PALE ALE 340

Amber in color with tropical fruits (lychee) floral citrus aroma.

CHATRI IPA

Bright golden in color with a hint of citrus, floral and subtle grapefruit. Bitterness from massive hop flavor is balanced by a sweet malt character.

SAY PLAY COLD IPA 340

Tropical fruits, citrus, and hint of berries aromas. Delicacy with crisp and clean taste like lager.

BELGIAN BEERS

PAIX DIEU CRAFT	330 ML	BELGIUM	590
LA CORNE TRIPLE CRAF		BELGIUM	550
KWAK STRONG AME	330 ML BER ALI		490
LIMBURGSE WITTE	330 ML	BELGIUM	450
ST. LOUIS PREMIUM KR LAMIC CHERF	IEK	BELGIUM	390

MOCKTAILS

340

SPRING Watermelon, blueberry raspberry, strawberry flower blossom syrup	290
SUMMER Peach, passion fruit lime juice, lime soda	290
AUTUMN Flower blossom syrup yuzu, lemon juice dried fig, lime soda	290
WINTER Beetroot juice pomegranate juice pomegranate syrup lime juice, red bull	290

JUICES AND FROSTIES

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE Orange Pineapple Carrot	230
FRUIT JUICE Apple Guava Mango Grapefruit Lime	170
FRUIT BLENDED WITH ICE Watermelon Lime Mango Pineapple	220
FRUIT SMOOTHIES Banana Mango	220
FRESH COCONUT	220
FRESH COCONUT BLENDED WITH ICE	240

SOFT DRINKS

COKE Original Light Zero	150
FANTA Strawberry Orange Green	150
SCHWEPPES Lime Soda Citrus Raspberry Sc	150 da
SPRITE SODA RED BULL	150
FEVER-TREE Premium tonic water Ginger ale Pink grapefruit soda	190 9

COFFEE

" Enjoy this single origin **100% arabica coffee** grown in a watershed forest high up in Chiang Mai's untouched mountain range. Every cup of this **chemical free coffee** contributes to the conservation of forest as well as to the livelihood of many villagers. "

COFFEE AMERICANO	150
ESPRESSO, LATTE CAPPUCCINO	180
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	220
ICED COFFEE	190
ICED CAPPUCCINO	200
ICED LATTE	200
ICED CHOCOLATE	170

ΤΕΑ

THAI ORGANIC TEA200BY CHAIDIMEnglish breakfast black teaElegant earl greyHigh mountain oolongSencha Japanese green teaFragrant jasmine green teaORGANIC200HERBAL TEALemongrass, pandanand butterfly peaChamomile blossomsLemongrass and gingerPeppermint leaves

MINERAL WATERS

MONT FLEUR	300 ML	THAILAND	140
MONT FLEUR	700 ML	THAILAND	230
EVIAN	330 ML	FRANCE	210
EVIAN	750 ML	FRANCE	310

Sparkling Mineral Waters

MONT FLEUR	300 ML	THAILAND	160
MONT FLEUR	700 ML	THAILAND	270
EVIAN	330 ML	FRANCE	220
EVIAN	750 ML	FRANCE	350
SAN PELLEGRINC		ITALY	160
SAN PELLEGRINC	1000 ML	ITALY	350